
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP #1

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

BARBER MOTORSPORTS PARK - BIRMINGHAM, AL
ROUND 2 OF 10 - APRIL 22-24, 2005
Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship presented by Shoei

HONDA SUPERBIKE CLASSIC PRESENTED BY MCGRAW INSURANCE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

40 J. Disalvo 1730.7011
99 G. May 1331.3762
911 M. Smith 431.5643
292 K. Marshall 1631.7954
41 M. Furtek 732.0135
37 N. Hester 1832.0356
38 T. Knapp 1932.1577
51 B. Long 1332.7368
36 J. Haiduk 1932.8669
58 C. Klock 2133.01210
170 J. Filice 1133.04011
317 A. Ferrer 1833.14912
966 D. Ortega 1533.15613
316 V. Chirinos 1933.15814
811 M. Morgan 1433.20515
503 E. Bazyl 1433.94416
117 L. McGregor 734.04217
85 J. Meyer 1134.05718

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

40 J. Disalvo 1622.8891
99 G. May 1223.1882
38 T. Knapp 1823.6273

911 M. Smith 323.6464
292 K. Marshall 723.8935
37 N. Hester 1823.9106
41 M. Furtek 623.9457

317 A. Ferrer 1224.1508
51 B. Long 1524.2579

170 J. Filice 924.49610
58 C. Klock 2124.52911

316 V. Chirinos 1624.60112
966 D. Ortega 1624.63913
36 J. Haiduk 1924.73114

811 M. Morgan 524.94215
503 E. Bazyl 925.57416
85 J. Meyer 1825.59017

117 L. McGregor 625.62718

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

40 J. Disalvo 1634.4661
99 G. May 1235.1192
38 T. Knapp 1935.6473

911 M. Smith 635.7224
37 N. Hester 1535.8645

292 K. Marshall 1135.9416
41 M. Furtek 636.3207

170 J. Filice 1036.6078
58 C. Klock 1936.6359
51 B. Long 1336.73010

317 A. Ferrer 1836.85311
966 D. Ortega 1636.90012
36 J. Haiduk 1837.11513

316 V. Chirinos 2037.41314
85 J. Meyer 1637.54615

811 M. Morgan 937.55316
503 E. Bazyl 737.56917
117 L. McGregor 638.24618
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